

MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KSM 1/19
ADAC Kartslalom Horlofftal e.V. im ADAC
28.04.2019
Ergebnisse Klasse 2

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 2									
1.	Sylas Koller	2	10592	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	38,860 (4)	39,000 (2)	38,090 (0)	1:19,090
2.	Devin Leikam	7	10687	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	38,990 (2)	38,990 (0)	40,260 (0)	1:19,250 -0,160 -0,160
3.	Joel Schimkowiak	8	10671	KMC Kassel	Gast	38,080 (4)	40,250 (0)	39,490 (0)	1:19,740 -0,490 -0,650
4.	Tom Luca Strasilla	10	10528	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	40,870 (0)	40,090 (0)	39,660 (0)	1:19,750 -0,010 -0,660
5.	Dzeldin Kurtanovic	3	10754	KMC Kassel	Gast	37,990 (4)	38,820 (0)	39,310 (2)	1:20,130 -0,380 -01,040
6.	Levin Weber	15	9678	RG Solms	Mitte	40,150 (6)	39,710 (2)	40,320 (0)	1:22,030 -01,900 -02,940
7.	Niclas Bloema	6	10396	AC Schlitz	Mitte	40,950 (0)	40,550 (4)	40,510 (0)	1:25,060 -03,030 -05,970
8.	Fynn Schindler	16	10985	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	43,490 (0)	42,700 (0)	42,630 (0)	1:25,330 -0,270 -06,240
9.	Leon Ratzner	1	10184	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	40,770 (0)	40,600 (2)	42,760 (0)	1:25,360 -0,030 -06,270
10.	Eleni Seibert	5	11026	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	41,470 (8)	40,480 (0)	39,870 (6)	1:26,350 -0,990 -07,260
11.	Henry Pawelko	17	11006	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	40,980 (0)	40,720 (4)	42,660 (0)	1:27,380 -01,030 -08,290
12.	Felix Langstädtler	13	10729	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	42,620 (0)	41,980 (2)	43,790 (0)	1:27,770 -0,390 -08,680
13.	Marlon Rauh	9	10153	AMC Hungen	Mitte	49,230 (2)	46,610 (0)	46,050 (0)	1:32,660 -04,890 -13,570
14.	Linus Sonneborn	12	10970	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	44,340 (2)	41,260 (4)	42,380 (6)	1:33,640 -0,980 -14,550
15.	Jan Alwin Richter	14	11122	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	48,590 (6)	44,980 (0)	48,380 (2)	1:35,360 -01,720 -16,270
16.	Vitus Schuch	11	11251	AC Schlitz	Mitte	51,220 (4)	49,260 (0)	53,650 (0)	1:42,910 -07,550 -23,820

17.	Lenny Knoch	4	10983	MSC Wächtersbach- Hesseldorf	Mitte	41,170 (2)	42,350 (6)	47,400 (10)	1:45,750 -02,840 -26,660
-----	----------------	---	-------	---------------------------------	-------	------------	------------	-------------	---------------------------------------

Stand: 28. 04. 2019 um 17:03:00